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                                         September 30, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7307  Ilija Polebitski               8  Platteville                     9:16.9  6:00 
      2    2 7309  Luka Svircev                   8  Platteville                     9:35.5  6:12 
      3    3 7203  Easton Rear                    7  Darlington                      9:36.5  6:12 
      4    4 7234  Jude Langreck                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:40.3  6:15 
      5    5 7146  Owen Bacon                     7  Boscobel                        9:40.7  6:15 
      6    6 7231  Arrow Greenwood                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:52.0  6:22 
      7    7 7230  Jack Christopher               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:57.6  6:26 
      8    8 7354  Isaac Droessler                8  Southwestern/Benton MS          9:59.5  6:27 
      9    9 7239  Brayden McWilliams             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:00.8  6:28 
     10   10 7235  Bo Lindsey                     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:02.3  6:29 
     11      7364  Braxton Trautsch               6  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:05.4  6:31 
     12   11 7241  Jack Tippett                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:07.8  6:33 
     13   12 7271  Cooper Graney                  8  Lancaster                      10:08.3  6:33 
     14   13 7274  Raylon Kipper                  7  Lancaster                      10:14.4  6:37 
     15   14 7229  Eli Brokopp                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:15.5  6:38 
     16   15 7336  Ramsey Amble                   8  River Valley                   10:15.8  6:38 
     17      7238  Jace McReynolds                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:16.5  6:38 
     18   16 7277  Valentin Martinez              7  Lancaster                      10:21.0  6:41 
     19   17 7209  Lydon Wamsley                  6  Darlington                     10:21.4  6:41 
     20   18 7308  Cole Siegl-Gesin               7  Platteville                    10:22.5  6:42 
     21   19 7358  Quinn Williams                 7  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:23.3  6:43 
     22      7228  Brady Blackford                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:31.2  6:48 
     23      7227  Nathan Allendorf               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:40.5  6:54 
     24   20 7306  William Mast                   8  Platteville                    10:41.7  6:54 
     25   21 7301  Isaac Charles                  6  Platteville                    10:42.3  6:55 
     26      7322  Korbin Taylor                  6  River Ridge                    10:46.0  6:57 
     27   22 7204  Charlie Reese                  8  Darlington                     10:51.6  7:01 
     28   23 7150  Josiah Ngahlem                 6  Boscobel                       10:55.2  7:03 
     29   24 7269  Briar Bontreger                6  Lancaster                      10:57.1  7:04 
     30   25 7343  Landon Steigenberger           7  River Valley                   11:05.3  7:10 
     31   26 7357  Tucker Reichmann               6  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:09.8  7:13 
     32   27 7337  Karl Fair                      8  River Valley                   11:12.1  7:14 
     33   28 7148  Karsyn Layton                  7  Boscobel                       11:14.5  7:16 
     34   29 7342  Elijah Quigley                 7  River Valley                   11:16.7  7:17 
     35   30 7151  Brayzen Updike                 6  Boscobel                       11:17.4  7:18 
     36   31 7303  Joseph Erickson                8  Platteville                    11:17.6  7:18 
     37      7236  Tommy Lord                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:17.8  7:18 
     38   32 7149  Korbyn Layton                  8  Boscobel                       11:18.4  7:18 
     39   33 7356  Rylan Hahn                     7  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:19.9  7:19 
     40      7237  Garrett Mancuso                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:22.5  7:21 
     41   34 7273  Elias Ingebritsen              7  Lancaster                      11:26.1  7:23 
     42   35 7196  Henry Kleiber                  7  Darlington                     11:27.1  7:24 
     43   36 7192  Callaway Fechner               6  Darlington                     11:31.1  7:26 
     44   37 7278  Ethan McLimans                 7  Lancaster                      11:42.9  7:34 
     45   38 7270  Austin Busch                   8  Lancaster                      11:43.2  7:34 
     46      7279  Brody Moore                    8  Lancaster                      11:54.2  7:41 
     47      7275  Reece Krantz                   8  Lancaster                      12:00.2  7:45 
     48   39 7347  Edward Thomas                  8  River Valley                   12:02.8  7:47 
     49   40 7206  Ivis Rodriguez                 6  Darlington                     12:03.6  7:47 
     50   41 7340  August Polkinghorne            8  River Valley                   12:04.9  7:48 
     51   42 7187  Eduardo Arguelles-Hernandez    8  Darlington                     12:06.0  7:49 
     52      7242  Easton White                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:09.1  7:51 
     53   43 7304  Connor Fritz                   6  Platteville                    12:11.6  7:52 
     54   44 7352  Michael Adams                  7  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:11.9  7:53 
     55   45 7353  Parker Busch                   6  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:22.6  8:00 
     56      7188  Roberto Arguellles-Galindo     6  Darlington                     12:27.8  8:03 
     57      7195  Cristian Jimenez               7  Darlington                     12:35.0  8:08 
     58      7201  Braxton Parker                 6  Darlington                     12:42.6  8:12 
     59      7305  Marcelo Garcia                 8  Platteville                    12:45.4  8:14 
     60      7189  Wyatt Bieszck                  8  Darlington                     12:47.7  8:16 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7282  Tristan Wunderlin              8  Lancaster                      12:50.8  8:18 
     62      7194  Jared Isidro-Galindo           6  Darlington                     12:51.8  8:18 
     63      7210  Macton Weiskircher             7  Darlington                     12:53.9  8:20 
     64      7193  Mack Gratz                     6  Darlington                     13:02.0  8:25 
     65      7280  Graham Slane                   6  Lancaster                      13:03.7  8:26 
     66      7232  Jensen Hertrampf               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:12.5  8:32 
     67      7281  Braxton Sturmer                7  Lancaster                      13:13.3  8:32 
     68      7268  Aaron Bahl                     8  Lancaster                      13:24.4  8:39 
     69      7186  Joel Alvarez-Mendoza           6  Darlington                     13:43.9  8:52 
     70   46 7355  Nicolas Flatley                7  Southwestern/Benton MS         13:46.7  8:54 
     71      7324  Wyatt Wiest                    5  River Ridge                    14:00.8  9:03 
     72   47 7338  Benson Gribble                 8  River Valley                   14:02.4  9:04 
     73      7346  Liam Thatcher                  8  River Valley                   14:11.6  9:10 
     74      7339  Gabe Marck                     6  River Valley                   14:15.2  9:12 
     75      7341  Anders Preston                 8  River Valley                   14:15.6  9:12 
     76      7233  Owen Jenkins                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:22.8  9:17 
     77      7344  Kellar Stoddard                7  River Valley                   14:31.1  9:22 
     78      7240  Kegan Patterson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:37.7  9:27 
     79      7205  Willy Rico                     7  Darlington                     15:20.8  9:55 
     80      7302  Tyler Cox                      7  Platteville                    15:26.8  9:58 
     81      7272  Joseph Hartline                6  Lancaster                      15:42.7 10:09 
     82      7191  Mason Edge                     7  Darlington                     15:47.0 10:11 
     83      7207  Raul Roman                     6  Darlington                     16:10.6 10:27 
     84      7345  Myles Strobush                 8  River Valley                   17:04.2 11:01 
     85      7198  David Lobato-Sayago            6  Darlington                     17:37.9 11:23 
     86      7200  Hunter McComish                6  Darlington                     17:42.0 11:26 
     87      7276  Jonathan Martinez              8  Lancaster                      18:34.5 12:00 
     88      7202  Liam Radloff                   7  Darlington                     19:07.7 12:21 
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       1.    36  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   ( 9:54.6  49:33.0 0:22.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jude Langreck              6  9:40.3
       2      6  Arrow Greenwood            8  9:52.0
       3      7  Jack Christopher           7  9:57.6
       4      9  Brayden McWilliams         8 10:00.8
       5     10  Bo Lindsey                 8 10:02.3
       6   ( 11) Jack Tippett               7 10:07.8
       7   ( 14) Eli Brokopp                8 10:15.5

       2.    62  Platteville                                (10:07.8  50:38.9 1:25.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ilija Polebitski           8  9:16.9
       2      2  Luka Svircev               8  9:35.5
       3     18  Cole Siegl-Gesin           7 10:22.5
       4     20  William Mast               8 10:41.7
       5     21  Isaac Charles              6 10:42.3
       6   ( 31) Joseph Erickson            8 11:17.6
       7   ( 43) Connor Fritz               6 12:11.6

       3.    99  Lancaster                                  (10:37.4  53:06.9 1:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Cooper Graney              8 10:08.3
       2     13  Raylon Kipper              7 10:14.4
       3     16  Valentin Martinez          7 10:21.0
       4     24  Briar Bontreger            6 10:57.1
       5     34  Elias Ingebritsen          7 11:26.1
       6   ( 37) Ethan McLimans             7 11:42.9
       7   ( 38) Austin Busch               8 11:43.2

       4.   113  Darlington                                 (10:45.6  53:47.7 1:54.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Easton Rear                7  9:36.5
       2     17  Lydon Wamsley              6 10:21.4
       3     22  Charlie Reese              8 10:51.6
       4     35  Henry Kleiber              7 11:27.1
       5     36  Callaway Fechner           6 11:31.1
       6   ( 40) Ivis Rodriguez             6 12:03.6
       7   ( 42) Eduardo Arguelles-Hernandez  8 12:06.0

       5.   118  Boscobel                                   (10:53.3  54:26.2 1:37.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Owen Bacon                 7  9:40.7
       2     23  Josiah Ngahlem             6 10:55.2
       3     28  Karsyn Layton              7 11:14.5
       4     30  Brayzen Updike             6 11:17.4
       5     32  Korbyn Layton              8 11:18.4

       6.   130  Southwestern/Benton MS                     (11:00.9  55:04.4 2:12.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Isaac Droessler            8  9:59.5
       2     19  Quinn Williams             7 10:23.3
       3     26  Tucker Reichmann           6 11:09.8
       4     33  Rylan Hahn                 7 11:19.9
       5     44  Michael Adams              7 12:11.9
       6   ( 45) Parker Busch               6 12:22.6
       7   ( 46) Nicolas Flatley            7 13:46.7
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       7.   135  River Valley                               (11:10.6  55:52.7 1:47.0)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Ramsey Amble               8 10:15.8
       2     25  Landon Steigenberger       7 11:05.3
       3     27  Karl Fair                  8 11:12.1
       4     29  Elijah Quigley             7 11:16.7
       5     39  Edward Thomas              8 12:02.8
       6   ( 41) August Polkinghorne        8 12:04.9
       7   ( 47) Benson Gribble             8 14:02.4


